506175775 07/28/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6222513

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|---------------|----------------|
| MICHAEL MOSES | 07/28/2020 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | ART MARKET CONSULTANCY LLC | | |
|-------------------|----------------------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | 1130 NW 12TH AVENUE | | |
| Internal Address: | UNIT 616 | | |
| City: | PORTLAND | | |
| State/Country: | OREGON | | |
| Postal Code: | 97209 | | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | |
|---------------------|----------|--|
| Application Number: | 16941186 | |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)595-7301

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 503-595-7300

Email: trinh@allemanhall.com

Correspondent Name: ALLEMAN HALL CREASMAN & TUTTLE LLP

Address Line 1: 900 SW 5TH AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 2300

Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97204

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | MOS19301 |
|-------------------------|--------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | ODAN TRINH |
| SIGNATURE: | /Odan Trinh/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 07/28/2020 |

Total Attachments: 1

source=ExecutedDecAssign_MOS19301#page1.tif

PATENT 506175775 REEL: 053335 FRAME: 0609

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) WITH ASSIGNMENT

| · & · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | COMPUTERCIO ARTINVISTRAEN | 1 ESTAMATION SYSTEM | | |
|---|--|--|------------------------|-----------------------|
| As the below sures | inventor, I haveby declare that | | | |
| The declaration is directed to | The attached application, or | | | |
| 8 | United States application or PCT | | | New York |
| The above identified | Magicacina mas composos antipositas | to be made by me | | |
| t believe that I am the | on Marin, ann an tao an Indian, iona | Anapological of a classical investiga | | |
| | eys and agency associated with Cost sandar of the alsow startified appl | aner Kanther (45,177 to mer Gran when known | t the filing date, and | Section Company |
| | e groot over the first file (1) provide the | | | 18 (1.5.1 (1851.69) |
| | | | | and the second second |
| | ed to previous ed. and by these proper edition of the United State | | n and mail foreign | countries and the |
| | enness or and to any and of latter and or any and of language countr | | | |
| Character and Burning | | | | |
| and the first contract | | Langer | | |
| and the second | A SECURE OF SECURE SECURITION | Courter payment in the College | distribution of the | |
| ALLEGE AND ADDRESS OF THE | | | | |
| | er open greater transfer saud in wester. | | | COUNTRY |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

PATENT REEL: 053335 FRAME: 0610

RECORDED: 07/28/2020